kelvi

NOW DISTRIBUTED BY DJO"

SAFE. PRECISE. SMART.

Cooling, Heating & Contrast Therapy



p R E C | S E POST-OPERATIVE
S I\/I A RT - Cryotherapy has been shown to
. decrease pain and inflammation*

- Physician/Clinician can customize

MULTI-MODALITY TREATMENT IN ONE programs to fit patient needs
CONVENIENT, DIGITAL DEVICE

Kelvi™ provides cryotherapy, thermotherapy, and contrast therapy
100% digitally without any liquids—no ice, no water, no solutions, RECOVERY
no mess of any kind. - Extended treatment sessions for post

KelviTEC™ technology measures the temperature of the skin, activity needs

not the temperature of the device. By utilizing a continuous + Post-treatment rehab/cooling or contrast
biofeedback loop to make continuous adjustments, Kelvi provides with any wrap
a safe, exact, measurable, and repeatable treatment— everytime. - Broad contrast therapy options

without tub submersion

- Easy application in clinic, on the road,

TREATMENT OPTIONS or at home

Easy application in clinic, on the road, or at home.

CRYOTHERAPY lll///
59°-59°F .
B ]
THERMOTHERAPY
Rapid (~6sec) tile

05°-108°F
~

CONTRAST THERAPY
Rapid comfortable transitions between cooling and heating

59°-108°F

Wi-Fi and Bluetooth
compatible for easy
software updates
and App connectivity

CLINICIAN APP

Prescribe specific temperature
and time for treatment protocols

Create and save customized
protocols that can easily
be pushed to the patient

ON CONSOLE:

- Single temperature
- Choose cold or hot
- Select from 4 preset
temperatures

- Contrast treatment

- Patient can adjust pressure
to fit throughout treatment
as needed
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The Kelvi™ PRO® is the smaller, portable unit in

the Kelvi Pro series. With a simple, interactive
display, and expanded features, the evolution
of Kelvi technology is bringing more efficient

Cooling, Heating, and Contrast therapy to home,

clinic, and sports medicine facilities.

DESCRIPTION

Kelvi™ PRO® Console
ACCESSORIES

Kelvi PRO® Power Supply
Anti-Microbial Drops

utility Strap

SMART WRAPS

Back PRO (includes sleeve)
Knee PRO (includes sleeve)
Ankle PRO (includes sleeve)
Shoulder PRO (includes sleeve)
SMART WRAP SLEEVES
Back PRO Sleeve

Knee PRO Sleeve

Ankle PRO Sleeve
Shoulder PRO Sleeve
CASES

Smart Wrap Case Large
Smart Wrap Case Small
Kelvi PRO® Hard Case
Kelvi PRO® Soft Case
Smart Wrap Case Carrier
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PART NUMBER
KLV10003

KLV40004
KLV40002
KLV50005

KLV20002
KLV20003
KLV20004
KLvV20001

KLV30002
KLV30003
KLV30004
KLV30001

KLV50003
KLV50004
KLV50007
KLV50008
KLV50006

5919 Sea Otter Place, Suite 200 | Carlsbad, CA92010 | US.A.

enovis.com/kelvi

Copyright © 2022 DJO, LLC
MKT00-12674 Rev A

Individual results may vary. Neither DJO, LLC nor any of the Enovis companies dispense
medical advice. The contents of this document do not constitute medical, legal, or any
other type of professional advice. Rather, please consult your healthcare professional for

information on the courses of treatment, if any, which may be appropriate for you

ELEVATE YOUR TREATMENT
WITH EMERGING TECHNOLOGY

Kelvi™ PRO® Kelvi™ PRO

BACK PRO - KNEE PRO
ANKLE PRO SHOULDER PRO

kelvipro  f kelvipro ¥ kelvi_pro

Kelvi™is a trademark of Kelvi - Hypothermia Devices, Inc

WARNING: This device can be cold or hot enough to cause serious injury. Serious adverse reactions & safety
hazards may occur when using this device. Read and understand all warnings and Instructions for Use,
including contraindications, before using this device. Additional warnings appear in the Instructions for Use.
Patients can only use this device with a prescription from a healthcare professional. The prescription must
state how long and how often the device should be used and the length of breaks between uses.



