



## POST-OPERATIVE

#### RECOVERY



# **CLINICIAN APP**

### ON CONSOLE:













The Kelvi™ PRO<sup>e</sup> is the smaller, portable unit in the Kelvi Pro series. With a simple, interactive display, and expanded features, the evolution of Kelvi technology is bringing more efficient Cooling, Heating, and Contrast therapy to home, clinic, and sports medicine facilities.

DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
Kelvi™ PRO <sup>e</sup> Console	KLV10003
ACCESSORIES	
Kelvi PRO <sup>e</sup> Power Supply	KLV40004
Anti-Microbial Drops	KLV40002
Utility Strap	KLV50005
SMART WRAPS	
Back PRO (includes sleeve)	KLV20002
Knee PRO (includes sleeve)	KLV20003
Ankle PRO (includes sleeve)	KLV20004
Shoulder PRO (includes sleeve)	KLV20001
SMART WRAP SLEEVES	
Back PRO Sleeve	KLV30002
Knee PRO Sleeve	KLV30003
Ankle PRO Sleeve	KLV30004
Shoulder PRO Sleeve	KLV30001
CASES	
Smart Wrap Case Large	KLV50003
Smart Wrap Case Small	KLV50004
Kelvi PRO <sup>e</sup> Hard Case	KLV50007
Kelvi PRO <sup>e</sup> Soft Case	KLV50008
Smart Wrap Case Carrier	KLV50006

# **ELEVATE YOUR TREATMENT** WITH EMERGING TECHNOLOGY

Kelvi™ PRO<sup>e</sup>













ANKLE PRO

# enovis.

T 800.336.6569 F 800.457.4221

5919 Sea Otter Place, Suite 200 | Carlsbad, CA 92010 | U.S.A. enovis.com/kelvi

Copyright © 2022 DJO, LLC MKT00-12674 Rev A

Individual results may vary. Neither DJO, LLC nor any of the Enovis companies dispense medical advice. The contents of this document do not constitute medical, legal, or any other type of professional advice. Rather, please consult your healthcare professional for information on the courses of treatment, if any, which may be appropriate for you.







Kelvi™ is a trademark of Kelvi – Hypothermia Devices, Inc

WARNING: This device can be cold or hot enough to cause serious injury. Serious adverse reactions & safety hazards may occur when using this device. Read and understand all warnings and Instructions for Use, including contraindications, before using this device. Additional warnings appear in the Instructions for Use. Patients can only use this device with a prescription from a healthcare professional. The prescription must state how long and how often the device should be used and the length of breaks between uses